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1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
1Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka
2 Ka

sheetid

555401010
555401010
555401010
555801010
555801010
555801010
555801010
555801010
555801010
555801010
555801010
555801010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010

parcelno area

549
548
113
653
113
651
647
648
650
649
652
646
475
529
480
523
525
474
437
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
511
517
541
540
535
537
510
513
514
515
520
521
522
526
527
528
542
544
538
539

38.3500
1574.9100
238.4400
1386.5900
205.0100
445.6100
398.1200
998.3100
1128.5300
1202.5400
1298.1800
227.3200
220.0900
335.4000
177.7600
265.7500
222.9400
338.6300
2227.0300
1374.0900
220.0900
174.6200
218.1300
217.9700
246.8600
217.6200
217.4600
217.3000
217.1400
216.9200
203.0600
132.9300
200.0300
134.6100
209.0800
208.1500
217.9000
218.4400
207.0400
203.4200
203.5400
235.4800
204.1100
204.2400
335.0800
244.1300
200.1300
204.4500
205.7800

Final LU
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
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2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

2 Ka

3 Ka

3 Ka

4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha

555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555602010
555403010
555403010
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555404020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020

531
532
536
533
534
530
524
498
512
516
518
519
543
680
679
1175
1171
1170
1174
1172
1173
1169
964
11
966
967
965
969
968
11
1161
1160
1177
1260
1176
1195
1158
1229
1141
1266
1268
1270
1267
1271
1272
1273
1140
1269
1284
1304

204.8800
224.0500
241
224.2000
261.6100
204.7600
222.7900
331.4700
217.3600
202.9300
203.1800
203.3000
200.0500
1574.6000
71.5400
195.0400
142.1400
134.1400
56.1900
82.7200
7.6300
141.6200
237.1800
388.8200
46.2000
216.2200
18.1500
54.9400
68.2600
1004.9000
179.1400
1194.7500
252.6500
446.7400
1499.8000
245.1500
496.3700
255.5600
337.7100
1242.4000
494.8500
1173.4200
2289.7800
251.6700
251.6700
165.0300
247.4300
274.9900
251.6700
1432.8000

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
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4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
4 Kha
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5Ga
5 Kha
5 Kha
5 Kha
5 Kha

555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555604020
555405030
555405030
555405030
555405030
555405030
555405030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605030
555605020
555605020
555605020
555605020

1303
1325
1326
1524
1558
1556
1557
669
560
561
630
631
632
633
953
946
954
945
104
930
944
947
920
952
948
951
949
955
957
956
1171
1172
339
338
336
337

251.6700
283.6900
558.6900
677.2600
2716.3300
677.2600
1524.4500
1824.0700
40.1000
29.4100
121.5100
134.8600
49.3500
68.0400
250.9200
107.0100
295.5700
196.6500
282.8500
93.4700
158.6500
60.9400
451.0900
52.9200
55.7200
270.1900
302.8800
189.1800
199.6000
201.4600
184.3700
184.3700
1676.0200
1992.1000
73.6900
293.8100

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES



